
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/08/2025 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:29:18 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/1/2025 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/7/2025 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0231,OOT2500000018,1 CPO,0231,OOT2500000008,1 OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY Networking Hardware Refresh for
Capitol (OOT25138)

STEP CG LLC 04/10/2025 05/07/2025 98,280.99

CRFQ,0231,OOT2500000019,2 CCT,0231,OOT2500000008,1 OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY Google and Microsoft Training for LMS
(OT25182)

CUSTOMGUIDE INC 04/24/2025 05/05/2025 60,000.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2500000012,2 CPO,0403,DBS2500000014,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

PTAC AMALGAMATED SERVICES INC 04/15/2025 05/05/2025 117,027.00

CRFQ,0506,EPS2400000001,2 CCT,0506,EPS2400000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH CANCER REGISTRY DATA SYSTEM UNIV OF UTAH 05/07/2024 05/06/2025 47,769.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2500000004,2 CCT,0705,LOT2500000001,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION Annual Audit and Management Advisory
Services

BROWN EDWARDS & COMPANY
LLP

04/23/2025 05/02/2025 45,900.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000052,2 CMA,0803,DOT2500000027,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Open end Square Tube Sign Supports KORMAN SIGNS INC 04/17/2025 05/05/2025 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000060,2 CPO,0803,DOT2500000016,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Box Beams and Material - Fire Creek
Bridge

CXT INC 04/16/2025 05/05/2025 80,512.10

CRFQ,1400,AGR2500000018,1 CPO,1400,AGR2500000013,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Emergency Plan Development SES INC 04/17/2025 05/02/2025 62,900.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

